
 

February 03, 2026 
 

 

Result of Yield/ Price Based Auction of State Government Securities 
 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

State/UT Amount to 
be raised 
(₹ Crore) 

Amount 
Accepted 
(₹ Crore) 

Cut off 
Price (₹)/ 
Yield (%) 

Tenor (Year) 

1. Andhra Pradesh 1000 1000 99.60/7.5418 Re-issue of 7.48% Andhra 
Pradesh SGS 2035, issued 
on January 28, 2026 

1200 1200 7.68 13 

1100 1100 7.71 15 

2. Assam 1000 1000 7.68 15 

3. Chhattisgarh 1000 1000 97.72/7.5406 Re-issue of 7.19% 
Chhattisgarh SGS 2035, 
issued on February 27, 2025 

1000 1000 7.75 16 

4. Gujarat* 1000 1500 7.17 06  

5. Haryana  1000 1000 7.69 15 

6. Jammu and Kashmir 500 500 7.72 17 

7. Karnataka 2000 2000 100.14/7.1183 Re-issue of 7.15% 
Karnataka SGS 2031, 
issued on January 28, 2026 

2000 2000 7.33 07 

2000 2000 7.49 09 

8. Kerala 1000 1000 7.64 21 

9. Madhya Pradesh 1200 1200 7.34 07 

2000 2000 7.68 17 

2000 2000 7.63 22 

10. Maharashtra# 1500 1850 6.90 04 

1500 1850 7.44 08 

1500 1850 7.54 11 

11. Punjab 1000 1000 7.71 12 

12. Tamil Nadu 1000 1000 99.86/7.5199 Re-issue of 7.50% Tamil 
Nadu SGS 2036, issued on 
January 28, 2026 

1000 1000 99.85/7.5500 Re-issue of 7.53% Tamil 
Nadu SGS 2037, issued on 
January 28, 2026 

2000 2000 7.61 30 

13. Uttar Pradesh 1500 1500 7.57 10 
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1500 1500 7.60 11 

14. West Bengal  1500 1500 7.73 17 

1500 1500 7.67 20 

 Total 36500 38050   
  

*Gujarat has accepted an additional amount of ₹500 Crore in the 06-year security. 
#Maharashtra has accepted an additional amount of ₹350 Crore each in the 04-year, 08-
year and 11-year securities. 
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